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ACCOUNT: JMOVEA TRANSPORT
MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61-294 5000
AR PAGE: 1
VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
05/12/18 IN 2647441 71.59 71.59
05/02/19 PY P*¥000048836 71.59 0.00
05/12/18 IN 2647456 64.10 64.10
05/02/19 PY P*Y000048836 64.10 0.00
05/12/18 IN 2647464 70.85 70.85
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 70.85 0.00
05/12/18 IN 2647481 298.29 298.29
05/02/19 PY PYD00048836 298.29 0.00
05/12/18 iN 2647531 77.61 77.61
05/02/19 PY PY0D00048836 77.61 0.00
07/12/18 IN 2647899 296.50 296.50
05/02/19 RiY PY000048836 296.50 0.00
07/12/18 IN 2647900 296.50 296.50
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 296.50 0.00
07/12/18 IN 2647901 483.50 483.50
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 483.50 0.00
07/12/18 IN 2647905 296.50 296.50
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 296.50 0.00
07/12/18 IN 2648007 5,241.05 5,241.05
05/02/19 2N PY000048836 5,241.05 0.00
07/12/18 IN 2648021 744.87 744.87
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 744.87 0.00
11/12/18 IN 2648111 588.14 588.14
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 588.14 0.00
11/12/18 IN 2648244 346.49 346.49
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 346.49 0.00
11/12/18 iN 2648308 1,042.83 1,042.83
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 1,042.83 0.00
12/12/18 IN 2648476 346.49 346.49
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 346.49 0.00
14/12/18 iN 2649172 9,711.95 9,711.95
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 9,711.95 0.00
19/12/18 IN 2649624 426.30 426.30
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 426.30 0.00
19/12/18 IN 2649836 468.24 468.24
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 468.24 0.00
19/12/18 IN 2649839 299.64 299.64
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 299.64 0.00
25/12/18 IN 2650343 134.52 134.52
05/02/19 PY PY000048836 134.52 0.00
08/01/18 IN 2651800 142.13 142.13
08/01/19 IN 2651804 172.76 314.89
08/01/19 IN 2651806 106.82 421.71
15/01/19 IN 2652636 332.14 753.85
15/01/19 IN 2652655 117.48 871.33
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MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61-294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 25 Feb 19 \KIVATA?!;{IQEK FAX: +264-61239 510
PAARL
PAGE: 2
VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
16/01/19 IN 2652909 291.38 1,162.71
16/01/19 iN 2652912 291.38 1,454.09
16/01/19 IN 2652914 299.64 1,753.73
17/01/19 IN 2653046 213.06 1,966.79
22/01/19 IN 2653736 516.08 2,482.87
23/01/19 IN 2654196 42472 2,907.59
06/02/19 IN 2656528 77.20 2,984.79
06/02/19 IN 2656910 346.18 3,330.97
06/02/19 IN 2657005 346.18 3,677.15
13/02/19 IN 2658077 288.34 3,965.49
13/02/19 IN 2658156 323.80 4,289.29
25/02/19 IN 2660309 284.84 4,574.13
25/02/19 IN 2660450 746.16 5,320.29
120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,907.59 2,412.70 532029
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